ONE

Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.

2024 APR Vessel Schedule Export (WK14-WK17)

Please click here for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment through Live Chat

Please click here to submit your new booking through ONE Ecommerce

Please click here to submit S through ONE Ecommerce

S/l amendment and late I reauest

HKGD.OFS.AO EXP@ane-line.com

West Asia Serivce

WK

566

WK

566

WK

5668

WK

5665

WK

5668

AG3
(Direct Service)

Vessel

HMM HANUL
YM WINDOW
HMM GAON
YM WIDTH

CIP
(Direct Service)

Vessel

ONE MATRIX
X-PRESS CAPELLA
TS KEELUNG
BLANK SAILING

PS3
(Direct Service)

Vessel

CONTI CONQUEST
CONTI CRYSTAL

SAN DIEGO BRIDGE
ONE COMPETENCE

FE4
(Direct Service)

Vessel

HMM DUBLIN
HMM HELSINKI
BLANK SAILING
HMM HAMBURG

CcCxX
(Direct Service)
Vessel
INTERASIA HORIZON
XIN WEN ZHOU
'SEASPAN OSAKA
WAN HAI 508

088W
24003W.
24001W

013W
013W

013W

Wo3s
160W
015W
w203

Sl Cutoff

Apr-12 09:00
Apr-19 09:00
Apr-26 09:00
May-03 09:00

Sl Cutoff
Apr-14 09:00
Apr-21 09:00
Apr-25 09:00

Sl Cutoff
Apr-05 09:00
Apr-14 09:00
Apr-25 09:00
Apr-25 09:00

Sl Cutoff
Apr-03 12:00
Apr-13

Apr-24 12:00

Sl Cutoff

Apr-02 09:00
Apr-09 09:00
Apr-20 09:00
Apr-21 09:00

SHEKOU
VGM Cutoff CYICV Cutoff
(Fri 12:00) (Fri 12:00)
Apr-12 09:00 Apr-12 09:00
Apr-19 09:00 Apr-19 09:00
Apr-26 09:00 Apr-26 09:00
May-0309:00  May-03 09:00

SHEKOU
VGM Cutoff CYICV Cutoff
(Thu 17:00) (Thu 17:00)
Apr-14.09:00 Apr-14 09:00
Apr-2109:00 Apr-21 09:00
Apr-25 09:00 Apr-25 09:00
SHEKOU
VGM Cutoff CYICV Cutoff
(Tue 09:00) (Tue 09:00)
Apr-05 Apr-05
Apr-14 Apr-14
Apr-25 Apr-25
Apr-25 Apr-25
NTIAN
VGM Cutoff CYICV Cutoff
(Tue 12:00) (Tue 12:00)
Apr-04 Apr-04
Apr-09 Apr-09
Apr-25 Apr-25

HONG KONG

VGM Cutoff
(Sat 17:00)
Apr-02 09:00
Apr-09 09:00
Apr-20 09:00
Apr-2109:00

CY Cutoff
(sat 23:00)
Apr-02 09:00
Apr-09 09:00
Apr-20 09:00
Apr-21 09:00

ETD

ETD
Apr-08
Apr-13

Apr-28

ETD

Apr-04
Apr-10
Apr-21
Apr-22

JEBEL ALI
14 days

ETA
May-01
May-06
May-13
May-20

NHAVA SHEVA = KARACHI (SAPT)

15 days
ETA
May-02
May-07
May-13

NHAVA SHEVA
15 days

ETA
Apr-23
May-02
May-12
May-11

COLOMBO
7 days
ETA

Apr-15

May-05

S| Cutoff
Apr-02 09:00
Apr-09 09:00
Apr-21 09:00
Apr-21 09:00

DAMMAM HAMAD JUBAIL
17 days 19 days. 21 days
ETA ETA ETA
May-04 May-06 May-08
May-09 May-11 May-13
May-16 May-18 May-20
May-23 May-25 May-27
MUNDRA COLOMBO
17 days 19 days 23 days
ETA ETA ETA
May-04 May-06 May-10
May-09 May-11 May-15
May-15 May-17 May-21
PIPAVAV COLOMBO
17 days 20 days
ETA ETA
Apr-25 Apr-28
May-04 May-07
May-14 May-17
May-13 May-16
New FE4 Service ex Yantian
to Colombo
Only 7 Days!
SHEKOU
VGM Cutoff cyIcV Cutoff -
(Sat 12:00) (Sat 12:00)
Apr-02 09:00 Apr-02 09:00 Apr-05
Apr-09 09:00 Apr-09 09:00 Apr-11
Apr-2109:00 Apr-2109:00 Apr-22
Apr-2109:00 Apr-2109:00 Apr-22

ABU DHABI

23 days
ETA
May-10
May-15.
May-22
May-29

CHENNAI
11 days
ETA
Apr-16
Apr-22
May-03
May-03

26-Apr-2024

Remarks.

1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : Please submit 1 24 hours before CY Cut off or I Cut off (whichever is earler) if shipment transship via China
mainland ports.

2. For the shipment ex. Pearl River Ports (PRDS), the VGM cut off is based on mother vessel

3. Transit days are counted starting from the lastest HK/GD ports.

4. CY Open date is counting from 7 days prior to CY Cutoff (includes the date of Cutoff) except Yantian&Shekou,

5. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

SOHAR
24 days
ETA
May-11
May-16
May-23
May-30

KATTUPALLI
13 days

ETA

Apr-18
Apr-24
May-05
May-05
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CONE

Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.
2024 APR Vessel Schedule Export (WK14-WK17)

Please click here for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment through Live Chat

Please click here to submit your new booking through ONE Ecommerce

Please click here to submit S through ONE Ecommerce

S/l amendment and late SI reauest : HKGD.OFS.AO.EXP@ane-line.com

West Asia Serivce

SAS+TE1
(T/S Via Singapore)

WK Vessel voy
14 COSCOWELLINGTON 091W
15 KOTALEKAS 058W
16 EVER UNITED 198W
17 BLANK SAILING

JSM+BAS
(T/S Via Singapore)

WK Vessel voy
14 NYK FURANO 0155
15 ATHENS BRIDGE 157
16 BAI CHAY BRIDGE 1365
17 NAGOYA TOWER 003

PS3+BAS
(T/S Via Singapore)

WK Vessel voy
14 CONTI CONQUEST 026W
15 CONTICRYSTAL 135W
16 SAN DIEGO BRIDGE 069w
17 ONE COMPETENCE 089w

Si Cutoff

Sl Cutoff

Sl Cutoff

Apr-05 09:00
Apr-14 09:00
Apr-25 09:00
Apr-25 09:00

HONG KONG

VGM Cutoff Y Cutoff
(sat 17:00) (Sat 17:00)
Mar-30 Mar-30
Apr-06 Apr-06
Apr-18 Apr-18

HONGKONG
VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff
(Sun 12:00) (Sun 12:00)
Apr-13 09:00 Apr-13 09:00
Apr-16 09:00 Apr-16 09:00
Apr-25 09:00 Apr-25 09:00
May-0109:00  May-0109:00
SHEKOU
VGM Cutoff CYICV Cutoff
(Tue 09:00) (Tue 09:00)
Apr-05 Apr-05
Apr-14 Apr-14
Apr-25 Apr-25
Apr-25 Apr-25

ETD
Apr-14
Apr-17
Apr-26
May-02

ETD
Apr-08
Apr-17
Apr-27
Apr-26

S| Cutoff
Apr-02
Apr-08
Apr-21

SINGAPORE
4days
ETA
Apr-18
Apr-21
Apr-30
May-06

SINGAPORE
4days
ETA
Apr-12
Apr-21
May-01
Apr-30

NANSHA
VGM Cutoff CY/CV Cutoff =5
(Sun 12:00) (Sun 12:00)

Mar-31 Mar-31 Apr-02
Apr-07 Apr-07 Apr-08
Apr-19 Apr-19 Apr-21

2ND LEG VESSEL (BAS)

VIA SINGAPORE
Vessel vov
KOTA AZAM 2408W.
KOTARAJIN 321w
SINAR SIANTAR 045N
KOTA ANGGUN 0328W
2ND LEG VESSEL (BAS)
VIA SINGAPORE

Vessel vov

SINAR SIANTAR 044N
KOTA AZAM 2408W.
SINAR SIANTAR 045N
SINAR SIANTAR 045N

SI Cutoff

Apr-02
Apr-09
Apr-22

ETD
Apr-24
Apr-28
May-08
May-13

ETD
Apr-17
Apr-24
May-08
May-08

SHEKOU

VGM Cutoff
(Mon 12:00)
Apr-01
Apr-08
Apr-20

CHITTAGONG
(T/S 5 days)

ETA
Apr-29
May-03
May-13
May-18

CHITTAGONG
(T/S 5 days)

ETA
Apr-22
Apr-29
May-13
May-13

26-Apr-2024

marks:
1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : Please submit 1 24 hours before CY Cut off or I Cut off (whichever is earler) if shipment transship via China

2
3
n

nainland ports,
For the shipment ex. Pearl River Ports (PRDS), the VGM cut off is based on mother vessel
Transit days are counted starting from the lastest HK/GD ports.
CY Open date is counting from 7 days prior to CY Cutoff (includes the date of Cutoff) except Yantian&Shekou.
Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

SINGAPORE
4days
CYICV Cutoff
(Mon 12:00)
Apr-01
Apr-08
Apr-20

ETD ETA Vessel
RACHA BHUM

MOL EARNEST
X-PRESS AQUARIUS

Apr-02
Apr-09
Apr-22

Apr-06
Apr-13
Apr-26

2ND LEG VESSEL (TE1)
VIA SIINGAPORE

KATTUPALLI
(T/S 7 days)

voy ETD ETA

179w Apr-14 Apr-21
092w Apr-21 Apr-28
021w May-07 May-14
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D N E Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.
2024 APR Vessel Schedule Export (WK14-WK17)

Please click here for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment through Live Chat

Please click here to submit your new booking through ONE Ecommerce

Please click here to submit S through ONE Ecommerce

S/l amendment and late SI reauest : HKGD.OFS.AO.EXP@ane-line.com

West Asia Serivce
AR1
(Direct Service)

- — voy  SICutoff For Sokhna

(Mon 17:0
14 BLANK SAILING
15 BLANK SAILING
16 BLANK SAILING
17 BLANK SAILING
MD1
(Direct Service)
WK Vessel voy Sl cutoff
14 BLANK SAILING
15 ZEAL LUMOS 010w Apr-12 12:00
16 ZEPHYRLUMOS o12w Apr-19 10:00
17 AFIF 028w Apr-25 12:00
MD3
(Direct Service)
WK Vessel voy Sl Cutoff
14 BLANK SAILING
15 YM WELLBEING 020w Apr-08 10:00
16 YM WONDERLAND 024w Apr-15 10:00
17 HONG KONG EXPRESS 045W. Apr-22 10:00

S Cutoff

SHEKOU

VGM Cutoff
(sat 12:00)

Apr-13

Apr-19
Apr-26

SHEKOU

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 12:00)

Apr-08
Apr-15
Apr-22

SHEKOU

VGM Cutoff
(Tue 17:00)

CY/CV Cutoff
(sat 12:00)

Apr-13
Apr-19
Apr-26

CY/CV Cutoff
(Thu 12:00)

CcY/cV Cutoff
(Tue 17:00)

ETD

ETD

Apr-11
Apr-18
Apr-25

ETD

JEDDAH
17 days

ETA

OMIT
oMIT
OMIT

JEDDAH
15 days

ETA

omIT
omIT
OoMIT

JEDDAH
17 days

ETA

AQABA
19 days

ETA

SOKHNA
22 days

ETA

26-Apr-2024

Remarks.
‘Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : Please submit SI 24 hours before CY Cut off or SI Cut off (whichever s earlier) if shipment transship via China.
mainland ports.
2. For the shipment ex. Pearl River Ports (PRDS), the VGM cut off is based on mother vessel
3. Transit days are counted starting from the lastest HK/GD ports.
4. CY Open date is counting from 7 days prior to CY Cutoff (includes the date of Cutoff) except Yantian&Shekou,
5. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.
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ONE

Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.

2024 MAY Vessel Schedule Export (WK18-WK21)

Please click here for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment through Live Chat

Please click here to submit your new booking through ONE Ecommerce

Please click here to submit S through ONE Ecommerce

S/l amendment and late I reauest

HKGD.OFS.AO EXP@ane-line.com

West Asia Serivce

WK

R8G5

WK

RBE &

WK

R8G5

WK

R8L &

WK

R8G5

AG3
(Direct Service)

Vessel

HMM RAON
HMM DAON

AL NASRIYAH
YM WELLHEAD

CIP
(Direct Service)

Vessel

X-PRESS PISCES
ZHONG GU NAN NING
ONE MATRIX
X-PRESS CAPELLA

PS3
(Direct Service)

Vessel

ONE HANGZHOU BAY
BLANK SAILING

MOL CREATION

ONE COMMITMENT

FE4
(Direct Service)

Vessel

ONE MACKINAC
HMM SOUTHAMPTON
HMM STOCKHOLM
HMM NURI

CcCxX
(Direct Service)
Vessel
BLANK SAILING
OOCL SAVANNAH
INTERASIA HORIZON
XIN WEN ZHOU

015W
012w
030w
043W

038W
013W
013W
012w

Sl Cutoff

May-10 09:00
May-20
May-27
Jun-03

Sl Cutoff
May-14 09:00
May-19
May-26
Jun-02

Sl Cutoff
May-02 09:00

May-17
May-24

Si Cutoff

Apr-25 12:00

May-02 12:00

May-09 10:00
May-18

Sl Cutoff

May-04 09:00
May-11 09:00
May-19

SHEKOU

VGM Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)
May-10 09:00
May-17
May-24
May-31

SHEKOU
VGM Cutoff
(Thu 17:00)
May-14 09:00
May-16
May-23
May-30

SHEKOU

VGM Cutoff
(Tue 09:00)
May-02

May-14
May-21

YANTIAN

VGM Cutoff
(Wed 12:00)
Apr-26
May-03 09:00
May-10 09:00
May-15

CYICV Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)
May-10 09:00
May-17
May-24
May-31

CYICV Cutoff
(Thu 17:00)
May-14 09:00
May-16
May-23
May-30

CYICV Cutoff
(Tue 09:00)
May-02

May-14
May-21

CYICV Cutoff
(Wed 12:00)
Apr-26
May-03 09:00
May-10 09:00
May-15

HONG KONG

VGM Cutoff
(Sat 17:00)

May-04 09:00
May-11 09:00
May-18

CY Cutoff
(sat 23:00)

May-04 09:00
May-11 09:00
May-18

ETD
May-13
May-20
May-27
Jun-03

May-16
May-19
May-26
Jun-02

May-06

May-17
May-24

ETD
Apr-29
May-06
May-12
May-18

May-05
May-12
May-19

JEBEL ALI
14 days

ETA
May-27
Jun-03
Jun-10
Jun-17

NHAVA SHEVA = KARACHI (SAPT)

15 days
ETA
May-31
Jun-03
Jun-10
Jun-17

NHAVA SHEVA
15 days

ETA

May-21

Jun-01
Jun-08

COLOMBO
7 days

ETA
May-06

May-19
May-25

Sl Cutoff

May-04 09:00
May-11 09:00
May-20

DAMMAM HAMAD JUBAIL
17 days 19 days. 21 days
ETA ETA ETA
May-30 Jun-01 Jun-03
Jun-06 Jun-08 Jun-10
Jun-13 Jun-15 Jun-17
Jun-20 Jun-22 Jun-24
MUNDRA COLOMBO
17 days 19 days 23 days
ETA ETA ETA
Jun-02 Jun-04 Jun-08
Jun-05 Jun-07 Jun-11
Jun-12 Jun-14 Jun-18
Jun-19 Jun-21 Jun-25
PIPAVAV COLOMBO
17 days 20 days
ETA ETA
May-23 May-26
Jun-03 Jun-06
Jun-10 Jun-13
New FE4 Service ex Yantian
to Colombo
Only 7 Days!
SHEKOU
VGM Cutoff cyIcV Cutoff -
(Sat 12:00) (Sat 12:00)
May-04 09:00 May-04 09:00 May-06
May-1109:00 May-1109:00 May-13
May-18 May-18 May-20

ABU DHABI

23 days
ETA
Jun-05
Jun-12
Jun-19
Jun-26

CHENNAI
11 days

ETA

May-17
May-24
May-31

26-Apr-2024

Remarks.
‘Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : Please submit SI 24 hours before CY Cut off or SI Cut off (whichever s earlier) if shipment transship via China.
mainland ports.
2. For the shipment ex. Pearl River Ports (PRDS), the VGM cut off is based on mother vessel
3. Transit days are counted starting from the lastest HK/GD ports.
4. CY Open date is counting from 7 days prior to CY Cutoff (includes the date of Cutoff) except Yantian&Shekou,
5. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

SOHAR
24 days
ETA
Jun-06
Jun-13
Jun-20
Jun-27

KATTUPALLI
13 days

ETA

May-19
May-26
Jun-02



https://secure.livechatinc.com/licence/10343452/v2/open_chat.cgi?groups=7
https://hk.one-line.com/ecommerce-applications
https://hk.one-line.com/ecommerce-applications
mailto:HKGD.EU.BKG@one-line.com
mailto:HK.AO.CS@one-line.com
mailto:SX.AO.CS@one-line.com
mailto:GZ.AO.CS@one-line.com
mailto:ZS.AO.CS@one-line.com
mailto:FJ.AO.CS@one-line.com
mailto:HKGD.SI@one-line.com
https://www.one-line.com/
https://hk.one-line.com/

CONE

Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.

2024 MAY Vessel Schedule Export (WK18-WK21)

Please click here for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment through Live Chat

Please click here to submit your new booking through ONE Ecommerce

Please click here to submit S through ONE Ecommerce

S/l amendment and late SI reauest : HKGD.OFS.AO.EXP@ane-line.com

West Asia Serivce
SAS+TEL
(T/S Via Singapore)
WK Vessel

18 SEASPAN TOKYO
BLANK SAILING
COSCO IZMIR

21 BAICHAY BRIDGE

85

JSM+BAS
(T/S Via Singapore)
WK Vessel
18 MOL PRESENCE
ATHENS BRIDGE
BAI CHAY BRIDGE
NAGOYA TOWER

493

PS3+BAS
(T/S Via Singapore)

WK Vessel

5

ONE HANGZHOU BAY
BLANK SAILING

MOL CREATION

ONE COMMITMENT

293

010w

077w
130w

0108
1585
1375

Si Cutoff

Apr-30

May-14
May-21

Sl Cutoff

May-09 09:00
May-13
May-20
May-27

Sl Cutoff

May-02 09:00

May-17
May-24

HONG KONG

VGM Cutoff Y Cutoff
(sat 17:00) (Sat 17:00)
Apr-29 12:00 Apr-29 12:00
May-11 May-11
May-18 May-18

HONGKONG

VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff

(Sun 12:00) (Sun 12:00)

May-0909:00  May-09 09:00
May-12 May-12
May-19 May-19
May-26 May-26

SHEKOU

VGM Cutoff CYICV Cutoff

(Tue 09:00) (Tue 09:00)
May-02 May-02
May-14 May-14
May-21 May-21

ETD

Apr-30

May-14
May-21

ETD
May-11
May-13
May-20
May-27

ETD

May-06

May-17
May-24

SI Cutoff

May-01

May-15
May-22

SINGAPORE
4days

ETA

May-15
May-17
May-24
May-31

SINGAPORE
4days
ETA
May-10

May-21
May-28

NANSHA

VGM Cutoff
(Sun 12:00)

Apr-29

May-12
May-19

SINAR SIANTAR
SINAR SIANTAR
KOTA AZAM

SINAR SIANTAR

KOTA ANGGUN

SINAR SIANTAR
KOTA AZAM

Vessel

Vessel

CY/CV Cutoff =5
(Sun 12:00)
Apr-29 May-01
May-12 May-15
May-19 May-22

2ND LEG VESSEL (BAS)
VIA SINGAPORE
voy

046N
047N
4w
048N

2ND LEG VESSEL (BAS)
VIA SINGAPORE
voy
0328W

047N
4w

SI Cutoff

May-02

May-16
May-23

ETD

May-22
May-25
May-31
Jun-08

ETD

May-13

May-25
May-31

26-Apr-2024

marks:
1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : Please submit 1 24 hours before CY Cut off or I Cut off (whichever is earler) if shipment transship via China
mainland ports.

2
3
n

For the shipment ex. Pearl River Ports (PRDS), the VGM cut off is based on mother vessel

Transit days are counted starting from the lastest HK/GD ports.

CY Open date is counting from 7 days prior to CY Cutoff (includes the date of Cutoff) except Yantian&Shekou.
Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

SHEKOU SINGAPORE 2ND LEG VESSEL (TE1) KATTUPALLI
4days VIA SIINGAPORE (T/S 7 days)

VGM Cutoff
(Mon 12:00)
Apr-30

May-13
May-20

CHITTAGONG

[TED)
ETA

May-27
May-30
Jun-05
Jun-13

CHITTAGONG
(T/S 5 days)

ETA
May-18

May-30
Jun-05

CY/CV Cutoff
(Mon 12:00)
Apr-30 May-02 May-06 X-PRESS AQUARIUS

ETD ETA Vessel

May-13 May-16 May-20 XIN YANG PU
May-20 May-23 May-27 X-PRESS AQUARIUS

voy ETD ETA
021w May-09 May-16

174w May-26 Jun-02
022w Jun-02 Jun-09
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Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.

2024 MAY Vessel Schedule Export (WK18-WK21)

Please click here for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment through Live Chat

Please click here to submit your new booking through ONE Ecommerce

Please click here to submit S through ONE Ecommerce

S/l amendment and late SI reauest

HKGD.OFS.AO EXP@ane-line.com

West Asia Serivce

WK

RBE &

WK

R85

WK

R8L &

AR1
(Direct Service)
Vessel
BLANK SAILING
BLANK SAILING
BLANK SAILING
BLANK SAILING

MD1
(Direct Service)

Vessel
LINAH
BLANK SAILING
ONE FRIENDSHIP
ZEUS LUMOS

MD3
(Direct Service)
Vessel
ULSAN EXPRESS
YM WORLD
BLANK SAILING
LEVERKUSEN EXPRESS

voy

029W

005W
013W

SI Cut off For Sokhna
(Mon 17:0(

Sl Cutoff

May-05

May-19
May-28

Si Cutoff

May-02
May-09

May-23

S Cutoff

SHEKOU

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 12:00)
May-02

May-16
May-23

SHEKOU
VGM Cutoff
(Mon 12:00)

Apr-29
May-06

May-20

SHEKOU

VGM Cutoff
(Tue 17:00)

CY/CV Cutoff
(Thu 12:00)
May-02

May-16
May-23

CY/CV Cutoff
(Mon 12:00)
Apr-29
May-06

May-20

CcY/cV Cutoff
(Tue 17:00)

ETD

May-05

May-19
May-28

ETD

May-02
May-09

May-23

ETD

JEDDAH
17 days

ETA

OMIT

OMIT
JEDDAH
15 days

ETA

omIT
OMIT

JEDDAH
17 days

ETA

AQABA
19 days

ETA

SOKHNA
22 days

ETA

26-Apr-2024

Remarks.

‘Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : Please submit SI 24 hours before CY Cut off or SI Cut off (whichever s earlier) if shipment transship via China.
mainland ports.

2. For the shipment ex. Pearl River Ports (PRDS), the VGM cut off is based on mother vessel

3. Transit days are counted starting from the lastest HK/GD ports.

4. CY Open date is counting from 7 days prior to CY Cutoff (includes the date of Cutoff) except Yantian&Shekou,

5. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.
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